No 2 36,000.00 72,000.00 9% 6,480.00 9% 6,480.00 72,000.00

2
Rentals Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base Rs.12000/Unit/Month for 3 Months.

No 4 36,000.00 144,000.00 9% 12,960.00 9% 12,960.00 144,000.00

PO Total: 216,000.00

Tax Total: 38,880.00

Grand Total: 254,880.00

Amount in words:  TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES AND PAISE  ZERO ONLY